CLEAR LENS LIFT FRONT HOOD
PAGE 3
The Future is
M
A
DE IN THE U
SA
HV JUICE

MARIGOLD RUBBER INSULATING GLOVES
BALMORAL INSULATING MATS & COVERS HELMET WITH INTEGRATED FACE SHIELD
How To Order
Example = RIG-4 -18-YB-C-10H
                               A     B    C     D     E       F
A - Glove Type: RIG (Rubber Insulating Glove)
B - Class: 00/0/1/2/3/4
C - Length: 11/14/16/18 (inches)
D - Colour: R/Y/YB/BY (Red, Yellow, Yellow
under Black, Black under Yellow)
E - Cuff: S/C/B (Straight, Contour, Bell)
F - Size: 7/8/8H/9/9H/10/10H/11 (H= ½ sizes)
Ph  0800 442 182
      +64 9 274 3340
ARC FLASH PROTECTION – LIFT FRONT HOOD
FEATURES
AFW019LF-N
OEL LIFT FRONT HOOD WITH
CLEAR LENS – 40 CAL
VIEW THE FULL RANGE ON OUR WEBSITE
The Future is
M
A D E I N  T H E U
SA
Ph  0800 442 182
      +64 9 274 3340
ALLIED INSULATORS AIRBREAK SWITCHES
OPERATING LINK
ARC HORN
FEMALE
PHASE
COUPLING
TUBE
ARC HORN
MALE
OPERATING ARM CROSS-T BEARER
607 647
1670
INTERLOCK BOLT
RELEASE HANDLE
75
0OPERATING CRANK
INTERRUPTER
HEAD
FLEXIBLE CONDUCTOR
ARC HORN
OPERATING LINK
COMPOSITE
INSULATORS
OPERATING ARM
INTERLOCK BOLT
RELEASE HANDLE
OPERATING ARM
PIVOT BEARING
SPRING LATCHES
PARKING BAR
FIXING BRACKET
CLOSING
SPRINGS
OPERATING LINK
ARC HORN
FEMALE
PHASE
COUPLING
TUBE
ARC HORN
MALE
OPERATING ARM CROSS-T BEARER
607 647